SEA FOOD SNACKS  &-
BURGER rs  FISH FINGER (4PCS) 179.00 CHINESE FRIED RICE (NON VEG)r.

VEG BURGER 99.00 CRAB LOLLIPOP (4PCS) 179.00 EGG RICE 139.00
CHICKEN RICE 209.00

VEG CHEESE BURGER 109.00 MALAYSIAN PAROTTA Ronns it 259.00
CHICHSN. Minen 129.00 \opy1 paroTTA ROTI 19.00  SPICY CHICKEN RICE 219.00
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 139.00 yo0pLES PAROTTA ROTI (2PCS) 59.00 SPICY MUTTON RICE 269.00
ROASTED CHICKEN BURGER 139.00 WHEAT PAROTTA ROTI ( ATTA ) 29.00 MIXED RICE 289.00
ROASTED CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 149.00 NOODLES WHEAT PAROTTA | ATTA ) (2PCS) 89.00 F.E SPECIAL MIXED RICE 309.00
TOWER VEG + VEG 139,00 CHAPATI (2PCS) F.E SPECIAL CHICKEN RICE  259.00

ROTI PLASTER 89.00 fEg SPECIAL MUTTON RICE 299.00
TOWER BURGER VEG + CHICKEN 179.00 £ sprciAL ROTI SALAD 199,00 oni i S0 60

TOWER BURGER CHICKEN + CHICKEN 219.00 FEE. SPECIAL SPICY ROTI SALAD 1291000 chizv rRiwRIeE 269.00
EGG LAPPA ROTI 129.00
SPICY HOT BURGER ..  eANANAROTI 119.00 CHINESE FRIED NOODLES (NON VESG)

SPICY VEG BURGER 08,00 T MAATIR RATL 1o 00 EcG NoODLES 139.00

SPICY VEG CHEESE BURGER 1000 o ounirs 15900 CHICKEN NOODLES 209.00
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER 139.00 CHILLI CHICKEN PAROTTA 199.00 MUTTON NOODLES 259.00
SPICY CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 149.00 MALAYSIAN CHEESE ROTI 130.00  SPICY CHICKEN NOODLES 219.00
SPICY ROASTED CHICKEN BURGER 149.00 MALAYSIAN CHICKEN ROTI 189.00 :',','("'E: “,:ﬂ:ﬁ:: e 223'32
MALAYSIAN MUTTON ROTI 229.00 .

SPICY ROASTED CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 159.00 VEG KOTTHU PAROTTA 139.00 F.E SPECIAL MIXED NOODLES 309.00
SPICY TOWER VEG + VEG 149.00 EGG KOTTHU PAROTTA 139.00 F.E SPECIAL CHICKEN NOODLES 259.00

SPICY TOWER BURGER VEG + CHICKEN ~ 189.00 CHICKEN KOTTHU PAROTTA 189.00 FE SPECIAL MUTTON NOODLES  299.00
MUTTON KOTTHU PAROTTA 239.00 PRAWN NOODLES 259.00

SPICY TOWER BURGER CHICKEN + CHICKEN 229.00 F.E SPECIAL ROTI BOOM (2PCS) 139.00 SPICY PRAWN NOODLES 269.00 VEG RICE

PANEER RICE
SNACKS VEG Rs :;I[_FE-?OFL ig:gg CHINESE NON - VEG GRAVY MUSHROOM RICE
CHILLI GARLIC POTATO POPS (10PCS) 119.00 KaiaK| 39.00  CHILLI CHICKEN 209.00 GOPIRICE

VEG FINGER (5PCS) 119.00 PODI MAASS $8.00) enoEn CHCKEN 219.00  MIXED VEG RICE
MALAYSIAN NAAN Rs .
VEG NUGGETS (SPCS) 119.00 oo PUTTER CHICKEN 229.00  VEG NOODLES

FRENCH FRIES 109.00 GARLIC NAAN CHETTINAD CHICKEN 219.00  PANEER NOODLES
BUTTER NAAN 79.00 GUNTUR CHICKEN 219.00 MUSHROOM NOODLES
PIZZA CHEESE NAAN 119.00 > GOPI NOODLES

PIZZA CHEESE NAAN ( EXTRA CHEESE) 139.00  KADAAI CHICKEN 219.00  yxEp VEG NOODLES
SNACKS CHICKEN Rs MIXED JAM NAAN 109.00 GARLIC | GINGER CHICKEN 219.00

VEG NUGGETS ( 5 PCS) 119.00 FE. SPECIAL NAAN 169.00 CHICKEN MANCHURIAN 219.00 SPICY ( SCHEZWAN ) EXTRA - 10.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6PCS) 149.00 CHICKEN CHEESE NAAN 159.00  EGG GRAVY 139.00
MUTTON CHEESE NAAN 19000 _ CHINESE PRAWN GRAVY i
F.E SPECIAL HONEYMOON NAAN 149.00 -
SERING PCIATD Re  FESPECIAL CHILLI MUTTON 259,00 CHILLIPRAWN 259.00
X : 239.00 PEPPER PRAWN 259.00
SPRING POTATO NORMAL 79.00  HONEYMOON NAAN - PACKAGE PEERER MUTTON I i 269.00
BUTTER SPRING POTATO 89.00 BUTTER MUTTON 269.00 g

TANDOORI CHETTINAD MUTTON 259.00 CHETTINAD PRAWN 259.00
GUNTUR PRAWN 259.00

GUNTUR MUTTON 259.00
TR A TMOOUCHGHE S 288,00 SUNTUS T zsaoo  cUTUL A
EXTRA MAYONNAISE PARCAL - 20.00 FE SPECIAL TANDOOR! CHICKEN HALF GARLIC | GINGER MUTTON 259.00 GARLIC | GINGER PRAWN 259.00

F.E SPECIAL TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL MUTTON MANCHURIAN 25800 PRA RANCHURAN 259.00




CHINESE VEG GRAVY

BUTTER MASALA
PANEER /| MUSHROOM | GOPI

CHILLI
PANEER /| MUSHROOM | GOPI

PEPPER
PANEER /| MUSHROOM / GOPI

CHETTINADU
PANEER | MUSHROOM / GOPI

GUNTUR
PANEER /| MUSHROOM | GOPI

KADAAI
PANEER ! MUSHROOM | GOPI

GARALIC
PANEER /| MUSHROOM | GOPI

GINGER
PANEER | MUSHROOM / GOPI

MANCHURIAN
PANEER | MUSHROOM / GOPI

F.E SPECIAL VEG BUTTER MASALA

DEEP FRY ( NON VEG)

CHICKEN 65 ( BONELESS )

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP { 4 Pcs + 4 Wings )

189.00

179.00

179.00

179.00

179.00

179.00

179.00

179.00

179.00

209.00

Rs

179.00
219.00

CHINESE CHICKEN LOLLIPOP ( 4 Pcs + 4 Wings ) 249.00

PRAWN 65

DEEP FRY (VEG)
PANEER 65
MUSHROOM 65 | GOPI 65
PANEER, MUSHROOM, GOPI
MIXED 65

DOsAI
NORMAL DOSAI
SPECIAL DOSAI
EGG DOSAI
GHEE DOSAI
ONION DOSAI
UTHAPPAM
ONION UTHAPPAM
CHICKEN CURRY DOSAI
MUTTON CURRY DOSAI

239.00

Rs
169.00
169.00
199.00

INDIAN SOUP ( VEG )
VEG CLEAR SOUP
CREAM OF VEG SOUP
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP
HOT & SOUR VEG SOUP

INDIAN SOUP ( NON VEG )

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP
HOT & SOUR CHICKEN SOUP
raLoopa TALOODA

F.E SPECIAL FALOODA
FALOODA GULAB JAMUN

DESSERT
GULAB JAMUN & ICE CREAM
BROWNEY & ICE CREAM
FE SPECIAL BROWNEY MILK SHAKE

MILK SHAKE

ROSE MILK

VANILLA SHAKE

DATES SHAKE

MANGO CRACKER SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

OREO SHAKE

KIT KAT SHAKE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

F.E SPECIAL HONEY MOON SHAKE

FOOD ENGINE SPECIAL

ROSE MILK BUN
STRAWBERRY BUN SHAKE

SO0DA
LIME SODA

MINT SODA

GINGER SODA

ROSE SODA

F.E SPECIAL MOCKTAIL
SPICY HOT SODA
MOJITO

BULE MOJITO

MORU MORU CHICKEN

HALF
FULL

Rs
99.00
109.00
119.00
109.00

Rs
119.00
129.00
129.00

Rs
169.00
209.00
219.00

Rs
139.00
239.00
299.00

59.00

139.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
209.00

Rs
99.00
169.00

Rs
59.00
69.00
79.00
79.00
99.00
89.00

109.00
109.00

Rs

359.00
629.00

SHAWARMA Rs
NORMAL SHAWARMA 99.00
SPICY SHAWARMA 109.00
SWEET & SPICY SHAWARMA 149.00
F.E SPECIAL SHAWARMA 169.00
F.E SPECIAL SHAWARMA (SPICY) 179.00
PLATE SHAWARMA 179.00
SPICY PLATE SHAWARMA 189.00
F.E SPECIAL PLATE SHAWARMA 239.00
F.E SPECIAL PLATE SHAWARMA (SPICY) 249.00
EXTRA CHICKEN SHAWARMA 169.00
EXTRA CHICKEN SHAWARMA ( SPICY ) 179.00
EXTRA CHICKEN PLATE SHAWARMA 209.00
EXTRA CHICKEN PLATE SHAWARMA | SPICY ) 219.00
KUBOOS 20.00
TIKKA

Rs
249.00
269.00
289.00
239.00
699.00

CHICKEN TIKKA
HARIYALI TIKKA
MALAI TIKKA
PANEER TIKKA
TIKKA PLATTER

BARBEQUE CHICKEN

BBQ CHICKEN HALF
BBQ CHICKEN FULL
F.E SPECIAL BBQ CHICKEN HALF
F.E SPECIAL BBQ CHICKEN FULL

AL-FAHAM CHICKEN
AL-FAHAM CHICKEN HALF
AL-FAHAM CHICKEN FULL
F.E SPECIAL AL-FAHAM CHICKEN HALF
F.E SPECIAL AL-FAHAM CHICKEN FULL

GRILL
GRILL CHICKEN HALF
GRILL CHICKEN FULL
F.E SPECIAL GRILL CHICKEN HALF
F.E SPECIAL GRILL CHICKEN FULL

Rs
279.00
489.00
318.00
529.00

279.00
489.00
318.00
529.00

Rs
279.00
489.00
319.00
529.00




