

BURGER

VEG BURGER	99.00
VEG CHEESE BURGER	109.00
CHICKEN BURGER	129.00
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	139.00
ROASTED CHICKEN BURGER	139.00
ROASTED CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	149.00
TOWER VEG + VEG	139.00
TOWER BURGER VEG + CHICKEN	179.00
TOWER BURGER CHICKEN + CHICKEN	219.00

SPICY HOT BURGER

SPICY VEG BURGER	109.00
SPICY VEG CHEESE BURGER	119.00
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER	139.00
SPICY CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	149.00
SPICY ROASTED CHICKEN BURGER	149.00
SPICY ROASTED CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER	159.00
SPICY TOWER VEG + VEG	149.00
SPICY TOWER BURGER VEG + CHICKEN	189.00
SPICY TOWER BURGER CHICKEN + CHICKEN	229.00

SNACKS VEG

CHILLI GARLIC POTATO POPS (10PCS)	119.00
VEG FINGER (5PCS)	119.00
VEG NUGGETS (5PCS)	119.00
FRENCH FRIES	109.00

SNACKS CHICKEN

VEG NUGGETS (5 PCS)	119.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6PCS)	149.00

SPRING POTATO

SPRING POTATO NORMAL	79.00
BUTTER SPRING POTATO	89.00

EXTRA MAYONNAISE DINING - 15.00**EXTRA MAYONNAISE PARCAL - 20.00****SEA FOOD SNACKS**

FISH FINGER (4PCS)	179.00
CRAB LOLLIPOP (4PCS)	179.00

MALAYSIAN PAROTTA ROTI

NORMAL PAROTTA ROTI	19.00
NOODLES PAROTTA ROTI (2PCS)	59.00
WHEAT PAROTTA ROTI (ATTA)	29.00
NOODLES WHEAT PAROTTA (ATTA) (2PCS)	89.00
CHAPATI (2PCS)	-
ROTI PLASTER	89.00
F.E. SPECIAL ROTI SALAD	119.00
F.E. SPECIAL SPICY ROTI SALAD	129.00
EGG LAPPA ROTI	129.00
BANANA ROTI	119.00
VEECHU PAROTTA ROTI	69.00
TISSUE ROTI	119.00
CHILLI PAROTTA	119.00
CHILLI CHICKEN PAROTTA	159.00
MALAYSIAN CHEESE ROTI	139.00
MALAYSIAN CHICKEN ROTI	189.00
MALAYSIAN MUTTON ROTI	229.00
VEG KOTTHU PAROTTA	139.00
EGG KOTTHU PAROTTA	139.00
CHICKEN KOTTHU PAROTTA	189.00
MUTTON KOTTHU PAROTTA	239.00
F.E. SPECIAL ROTI BOOM (2PCS)	139.00
HALF BOIL	20.00
OMLET	29.00
KALAKI	39.00
PODI MAASS	59.00

MALAYSIAN NAAN

GARLIC NAAN	99.00
BUTTER NAAN	79.00
PIZZA CHEESE NAAN	119.00
PIZZA CHEESE NAAN (EXTRA CHEESE)	139.00
MIXED JAM NAAN	109.00
F.E. SPECIAL NAAN	169.00
CHICKEN CHEESE NAAN	159.00
MUTTON CHEESE NAAN	199.00
F.E. SPECIAL HONEYMOON NAAN	149.00
F.E. SPECIAL	239.00
HONEYMOON NAAN - PACKAGE	239.00

TANDOORI

MALAYSIAN TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF	289.00
MALAYSIAN TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL	509.00
F.E. SPECIAL TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF	339.00
F.E. SPECIAL TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL	549.00

CHINESE FRIED RICE (NON VEG)

EGG RICE	139.00
CHICKEN RICE	209.00
MUTTON RICE	259.00
SPICY CHICKEN RICE	219.00
SPICY MUTTON RICE	269.00
MIXED RICE	289.00
F.E. SPECIAL MIXED RICE	309.00
F.E. SPECIAL CHICKEN RICE	259.00
F.E. SPECIAL MUTTON RICE	299.00
PRAWN RICE	259.00
SPICY PRAWN RICE	269.00

CHINESE FRIED NOODLES (NON VEG)

EGG NOODLES	139.00
CHICKEN NOODLES	209.00
MUTTON NOODLES	259.00
SPICY CHICKEN NOODLES	219.00
SPICY MUTTON NOODLES	269.00
MIXED NOODLES	289.00
F.E. SPECIAL MIXED NOODLES	309.00
F.E. SPECIAL CHICKEN NOODLES	259.00
F.E. SPECIAL MUTTON NOODLES	299.00
PRAWN NOODLES	259.00
SPICY PRAWN NOODLES	269.00

CHINESE NON - VEG GRAVY

CHILLI CHICKEN	209.00
PEPPER CHICKEN	219.00
BUTTER CHICKEN	229.00
CHETTINAD CHICKEN	219.00
GUNTUR CHICKEN	219.00
KADAAI CHICKEN	219.00
GARLIC / GINGER CHICKEN	219.00
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	219.00
EGG GRAVY	139.00

CHILLI MUTTON	259.00
PEPPER MUTTON	259.00
BUTTER MUTTON	269.00
CHETTINAD MUTTON	259.00
GUNTUR MUTTON	259.00
KADAAI MUTTON	259.00
GARLIC / GINGER MUTTON	259.00
MUTTON MANCHURIAN	259.00

**CHINESE FRIED RICE & NOODLES (VEG)**

VEG RICE	129.00
PANEER RICE	169.00
MUSHROOM RICE	169.00
GOPI RICE	169.00
MIXED VEG RICE	209.00
VEG NOODLES	129.00
PANEER NOODLES	169.00
MUSHROOM NOODLES	169.00
GOPI NOODLES	169.00
MIXED VEG NOODLES	209.00

SPICY (SCHEZWAN) EXTRA - 10.00**CHINESE PRAWN GRAVY**

CHILLI PRAWN	259.00
PEPPER PRAWN	259.00
BUTTER PRAWN	269.00
CHETTINAD PRAWN	259.00
GUNTUR PRAWN	259.00
KADAAI PRAWN	259.00
GARLIC / GINGER PRAWN	259.00
PRAWN MANCHURIAN	259.00

CHINESE VEG GRAVY

	Rs
BUTTER MASALA	189.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
CHILLI	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
PEPPER	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
CHETTINADU	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
GUNTUR	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
KADAAI	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
GARALIC	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
GINGER	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
MANCHURIAN	179.00
PANEER / MUSHROOM / GOPI	
F.E SPECIAL VEG BUTTER MASALA	209.00

DEEP FRY (NON VEG)

	Rs
CHICKEN 65 (BONELESS)	179.00
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (4 Pcs + 4 Wings)	219.00
CHINESE CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (4 Pcs + 4 Wings)	249.00
PRAWN 65	239.00

DEEP FRY (VEG)

	Rs
PANEER 65	169.00
MUSHROOM 65 / GOPI 65	169.00
PANEER, MUSHROOM, GOPI } MIXED 65	199.00

DOSAI

	Rs
NORMAL DOSAI	69.00
SPECIAL DOSAI	89.00
EGG DOSAI	89.00
GHEE DOSAI	99.00
ONION DOSAI	89.00
UTHAPPAM	69.00
ONION UTHAPPAM	89.00
CHICKEN CURRY DOSAI	159.00
MUTTON CURRY DOSAI	219.00

INDIAN SOUP (VEG)

	Rs
VEG CLEAR SOUP	99.00
CREAM OF VEG SOUP	109.00
CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP	119.00
HOT & SOUR VEG SOUP	109.00

INDIAN SOUP (NON VEG)

	Rs
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP	119.00
CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP	129.00
HOT & SOUR CHICKEN SOUP	129.00

FALOODA

	Rs
FALOODA	169.00
F.E SPECIAL FALOODA	209.00
FALOODA GULAB JAMUN	219.00

DESSERT

	Rs
GULAB JAMUN & ICE CREAM	139.00
BROWNEY & ICE CREAM	239.00
F.E SPECIAL BROWNEY MILK SHAKE	299.00

MILK SHAKE

	Rs
ROSE MILK	59.00
VANILLA SHAKE	139.00
DATES SHAKE	169.00
MANGO CRACKER SHAKE	169.00
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	169.00
OREO SHAKE	169.00
KIT KAT SHAKE	169.00
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	169.00
F.E SPECIAL HONEY MOON SHAKE	209.00

FOOD ENGINE SPECIAL

	Rs
ROSE MILK BUN	99.00
STRAWBERRY BUN SHAKE	169.00

SODA

	Rs
LIME SODA	59.00
MINT SODA	69.00
GINGER SODA	79.00
ROSE SODA	79.00
F.E SPECIAL MOCKTAIL	99.00
SPICY HOT SODA	89.00
MOJITO	109.00
BULE MOJITO	109.00

MORU MORU CHICKEN

	Rs
HALF	359.00
FULL	629.00

F.E. Family Restaurant (Food Engine)

5.00 pm - 10.30 pm



SHAWARMA

	Rs
NORMAL SHAWARMA	99.00
SPICY SHAWARMA	109.00
SWEET & SPICY SHAWARMA	149.00
F.E SPECIAL SHAWARMA	169.00
F.E SPECIAL SHAWARMA (SPICY)	179.00
PLATE SHAWARMA	179.00
SPICY PLATE SHAWARMA	189.00
F.E SPECIAL PLATE SHAWARMA	239.00
F.E SPECIAL PLATE SHAWARMA (SPICY)	249.00
EXTRA CHICKEN SHAWARMA	169.00
EXTRA CHICKEN SHAWARMA (SPICY)	179.00
EXTRA CHICKEN PLATE SHAWARMA	209.00
EXTRA CHICKEN PLATE SHAWARMA (SPICY)	219.00
KUBOOS	20.00

TIKKA

	Rs
CHICKEN TIKKA	249.00
HARIYALI TIKKA	269.00
MALAI TIKKA	289.00
PANEER TIKKA	239.00
TIKKA PLATTER	699.00

BARBEQUE CHICKEN

	Rs
BBQ CHICKEN HALF	279.00
BBQ CHICKEN FULL	489.00
F.E SPECIAL BBQ CHICKEN HALF	319.00
F.E SPECIAL BBQ CHICKEN FULL	529.00

AL-FAHAM CHICKEN

	Rs
AL-FAHAM CHICKEN HALF	279.00
AL-FAHAM CHICKEN FULL	489.00
F.E SPECIAL AL-FAHAM CHICKEN HALF	319.00
F.E SPECIAL AL-FAHAM CHICKEN FULL	529.00

GRILL

	Rs
GRILL CHICKEN HALF	279.00
GRILL CHICKEN FULL	489.00
F.E SPECIAL GRILL CHICKEN HALF	319.00
F.E SPECIAL GRILL CHICKEN FULL	529.00